0.0

594,420

————————————————————————————————————— ——rf—t—--
sy o Qs oyl iy sty
1 i
1 [T
1 1o
1 [T
1 1o
1 [T
1 1o
1 [T
<] 1 1o
........................... m——— == ===
ﬁ 1 1o
g [ " PN M S
=] I 1
............................. ——f—r=fF--
1 Il

I
_____ SRR B e e e e e e ——

~

PLAN VIEW

1009

182

Y

305

0. n

SECTION B-B
SCALE1:20

GRATING TO BE
MODIFIED
REFERENCE
DRAWING 3963-40

SERVOMOTOR
LEAKAGE
RETURN PIPE

120 (MINIMUM)

GUIDE VANE SERVOMOTOR
ISOLATION VALVE POSITION
PROBE TO BE INSTALLED BY
OTHERS

ITEM | DRAWING No DESCRIPTION Qry. "afg)s
1| OFMMIOBER IM10 BLADE END HANGER 220 LONG ] 0.18 QRII?E%EYEEE
2 | OFM-T00NB-300-1100NB 300 LB 1.5mm C-4400 GASKET 2 0 AREA
3 | OEM-100-H-15 |100NB TABLE H 1.5mm C-4400 GASKET 2 0
4 | oEm100DpC | LOONBLIGHT BUTY TWO-PIECE CLAMP HOT : 0.25
5 | OEM-100-ARITA |100NB ARITA GATE VALVE 300 Lb ANS| ]
6 396335  |PIPE SUPPORT BRACLET TYPE 2 ] 7.55
7 396330 |PIPE SUPPORT BRACLET TYPE 1 ] 7.07
8 3963-15  |100NB PIPE & FLANGE ASSEMBLY ] 117.26
9 DP12065 GALVANISED DYNA BOLT 8 0.071
10 M10 FLAT WASHER 7P (20x11x2) 2
M10x1.5 NUT ZINC PLATED 2 0.01
M16 FLAT WASHER ZP (30x18x2) 16 0.01
M16x2.0 HEX NUT 304 S/S 8 0.06
M16x2.0 x 75 HEX BOLT ZP Gr 8.8 8
M20 FLAT WASHER ZP (37x22x2) 32 0.01
M20x2.5 HEX NUT ZP 16 0.1
M20x2.5 x 90 HEX BOLT ZP Gr 8.8 16 0.3

DETAILD
SCALE1:10

SECTION C-C
SCALE1:20
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: DRAWN DRAWING CHECKED h d
TOLERANCES: MACHINE + / - 0.25mm N DE BRUYN !! ro
FABRICATION + /- 1.0 mm 7/07/2025 — LIMITED
THIS DRG SUPPLIED BY DESIGNED DESIGN CHECKED
L CRANE s PASK BLOWERING POWER STATION
E \R( >I )I ) ' 17/12/2025 15/01/2025 GOVENOR PUMPING SET
14 WE h: Esrl ::M%Tisl\jv ;7';0 Glicne 129 AEPE?XEEAGHAN GUIDE VANE SERVOMOTOR CLOSING
arara , .
Ph: 02 6947 4039 TS 9/07/2025 MECHANICAL DETAIL

REV

NAME
& DATE

DESCRIPTION

DRAWING No.

3963-10

REV:

SECTION No/KKS

SHEET
A2 SIZE

SK-7594

SHEET 1 OF 1

< m =




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View5
	Section View B-B
	Section View C-C
	Drawing View19
	Detail View D (1 : 10)


